
RESULTS
TRA Womens Introductory - Over 45

Adult British Championships 2023

Lilleshall National Sports Centre

5th-6th August 2023

1st Exercise/2nd Exercise

Bib
NOC
Code

Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rank Total

E
Score

T
Score

Age
Bonus

HD
Score

GBRPRIOR Gilly681 36.3500.0 0.01

Trafford Trampoline Club 0.6 0.0 36.230

72.680

15.900

16.400

9.730

9.950 0.110.000

10.000

GBRROBERTS Maxine616 33.8400.0 0.02
Carterton Gymnastics Club
CIC

0.6 0.0 34.350

68.290

14.600

15.300

9.150

8.640 0.19.900

10.000

GBRYOUNG Colette104 33.3300.0 0.03

Zodiac Gymnastics Club 0.8 0.0 33.200

66.530

14.600

14.800

8.100

8.530 0.010.000

9.700

GBRCHEEVERS Sharon663 30.8900.0 0.04

Wirral Trampolining Club 0.6 0.0 30.800

61.990

12.500

13.000

7.900

7.990 0.39.900

9.800

GBRDUNCAN Jodie78 33.7100.0 0.05

Portsmouth Gymnastics Club 0.5 0.0 27.200

60.910

10.900

14.900

7.800

8.810 0.010.000

8.000
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